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Our Fees and Payment (Full-Day Programme) 
Effective from January 2019 
 

S/N Type of fee Amount 

(GST) 

 

Govt 

Subsidy  

Parents 

Pay 

Frequency When to pay/Remarks 

 

1 Registration $100   Once Non-refundable.  For new enrolment.  

2 K2 

 

$1210.00 

(GST $84.70) 

= $1294.70 

$300.00 
(working mother) 

 

$150.00 
(non-working 
mother) 

 

$994.70 

 

$1144.70 

Monthly. 

 

Non-refundable.  

 

Fees to be paid by the 10th of each month. Thereafter, an 

administrative fee of $5.00 will be levied.  K1 

 

$1210.00 

(GST $84.70) 

= $1294.70 

$300.00 
(working mother) 

 

$150.00 
(non-working 

mother) 

 

$994.70 

 

$1144.70 

 Nursery 

 

$1280.00 

(GST $89.60) 

= $1369.60 

$300.00 
(working mother) 
 

$150.00 
(non-working 

mother) 

 

$1069.60 

 

$1219.60 

 Playgroup 

 

$1380.00 

(GST $96.60) 

= $1476.60 

$300.00 
(working mother) 

 

$150.00 
(non-working 

mother) 

 

$1176.60 

 

$1326.60 

3 Child Insurance $3   Annually Non-refundable. 

Upon commencement of class. 

4 

Deposit  

One month’s 

fee 

   From July 2020 to March 2021. No 

deposit will be collected. 

5 Uniform $12 per piece 

 

   Two weeks after the trial Month.  

6 Mattress cover $15   Optional  

7 Trial Month      Full month fee or minimum 2 weeks 

pro-rated fee will be collected 

regardless of whether you are 

claiming or not claiming the 

Government Subsidy, or withdraw 

within 2 weeks in the trial month.   
 

 

Note: 

1) All fees paid are non-refundable. 

2) Deposit will be used to offset your child’s last month school fee upon withdrawal or graduation. 
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Our Fees and Payment (Half-Day Programme)  
Effective from January 2019 
 

 
 

S/N Type of fee Amount 

(GST) 

 

Govt 

Subsidy  

Parents 

Pay 

Frequency When to pay/Remarks 

 

1 Registration $100   Once Non-refundable.  For new enrolment.  

2 Nursery 

 

$1087.00 

(GST $76.09) 

= $1163.09 

$150.00 

 

$1013.09 

 

 

Monthly. 

 

Non-refundable.  

 

Fees to be paid by the 10th of each month. Thereafter, an 

administrative fee of $5.00 will be levied. 

 Playgroup 

 

$1156.00 

(GST $80.92) 

= $1236.92 

$150.00 

 

$1086.92 

 

3 Child Insurance $3   Annually Non-refundable. 

Upon commencement of class. 

4 

Deposit  

One month’s 

fee 

   From July 2020 to March 2021. No 

deposit will be collected. 

5 Uniform $12 per piece 

 

   Two weeks after the trial Month.  

6 Mattress cover $15   Optional  

7 Trial Month fee     Full month fee or minimum 2 weeks 

pro-rated fee will be collected 

regardless of whether you are 

claiming or not claiming the 

Government Subsidy, or withdraw 

within 2 weeks in the trial month.   
 

 

   

Note: 

1) All fees paid are non-refundable. 

2) Deposit will be used to offset your child’s last month school fee upon withdrawal or graduation. 


